IXYH30N65B3D1
Part Number IXYH30N65B3D1
Manufacturer IXYS Corporation
Description IXYH30N65B3D1 IXYS
Quantity Available 4222 pcs in stock
Datasheets
IXYH30N65B3D1 Price
Request Price & Lead Time Online
or Email us: Info@ariat-tech.com
GET A QUOTE
Technical Information of IXYH30N65B3D1
Manufacturer Part Number IXYH30N65B3D1 Category Integrated Circuits (ICs)
Manufacturer IXYS Corporation Description IXYH30N65B3D1 IXYS
Package / Case Quantity Available 4222
Package TO-247 Condtion New Original Stock
Warranty 100% Perfect Functions Lead Time 2-3days after payment.
Payment PayPal / Telegraphic Transfer / Western Union Shipping by DHL / Fedex / UPS
Port HongKong RFQ Email Info@ariat-tech.com
Corporation with warrantied and confidence. RFQ IXYH30N65B3D1 : Info@Ariat-Tech.com
Related parts for IXYH30N65B3D1
Image Part Number Description Manufacturer Qty
IXYH30N65C3 IGBT 650V 60A 270W TO247AD IXYS Corporation 500 pcs
IXYH30N65C3H1 IGBT 650V 60A 270W TO247 IXYS Corporation 3555 pcs
IXYH40N120B3D1 IGBT 1200V 86A 480W TO247 IXYS Corporation 13 pcs
IXYH40N65C3H1 IGBT 650V 80A 300W TO247 IXYS Corporation 500 pcs
IXYH40N120C3 IGBT 1200V 70A 577W TO247 IXYS Corporation 500 pcs
IXYH24N90C3D1 IGBT 900V 44A 200W C3 TO-247 IXYS Corporation 500 pcs
IXYH24N170C IGBT 1.7KV 58A TO247-3 IXYS Corporation 500 pcs
IXYH30N450HV IGBT 4500V 30A TO-247HV IXYS Corporation 2344 pcs
IXYH40N65C3 IGBT 650V 80A 300W TO247 IXYS Corporation 500 pcs
IXYH20N65C3 IGBT 650V 50A 230W TO247AD IXYS Corporation 500 pcs
IXYH30N120C3 IGBT 1200V 75A 500W TO247 IXYS Corporation 4784 pcs
IXYH24N170CV1 1700V/58A HIGH VOLTAGE XPT IGBT, IXYS Corporation 500 pcs
IXYH25N250CHV IGBT 2500V 235A TO-247HV IXYS Corporation 500 pcs
IXYH30N170C 1700V/108A HIGH VOLTAGE XPT IGB IXYS Corporation 4222 pcs
IXYH24N90C3 IGBT 900V 46A 240W TO247 IXYS Corporation 500 pcs
IXYH40N120B3 IGBT 1200V 96A 577W TO247 IXYS Corporation 500 pcs
IXYH40N120C3D1 IGBT 1200V 64A 480W TO247 IXYS Corporation 500 pcs
IXYH30N120C3D1 IGBT 1200V 66A 416W TO247 IXYS Corporation 23 pcs
IXYH40N65B3D1 IGBT IXYS Corporation 500 pcs
IXYH40N65C3D1 IGBT 650V 80A 300W TO247 IXYS Corporation 500 pcs
IC Chips & IGBT Module - Hot Stock Part Number
0603ZD223MAT2A 744770168 ACH3218-220-T AD8302ARU AK5340B-VS-E1
BZX384B20-V-GS08 C0805KRX7R7BB563 CAT3643HV2-T2 CL03B472KQ3NNNC GRM1885C2A2R9CA01D
INA121UA IP-272-CW IR3584MTRPBF. IRFZ14STRR IXYH30N120C3
IXYH30N170C IXYH30N450HV IXYH30N65C3H1 IXYN180N10 IXYN24N100
IXYN35N100 IXYN36N50 IXYN38N50 IXYN45N50 IXYN47N50
IXYS 35N100U1 IXYS35N100U1 IXYS48N50U2 IXYS48N50U3 IXYS95/16
IXYX100N120B3 IXYX100N65B3D1 IXYX100N65C3D1 IXYX120N120B3 IXYX120N120C3
IXYX140N90C3 LM2694MTX/NOPB LM3686TLX-AAEF MAX5467EUT-T NCP360SNT1G
NJVMJD44H11T4G PM150DSA120-2 S558-5999B47 SG1200GXH25 TMCHA1A106MTRF
TSFF6210 UC39432D W1012-11 WM1616CLGEFT ZXT13P20DE6TA
Electronics Components Distributor – IC Chips & IGBT Module Supplier.
RFQ Email: Info@ariat-tech.com Website: https://www.ariat-tech.com
Copyright Notice © 1996-2019 ARIAT TECHNOLOGY LIMITED. All rights reserved.
IXYH30N65B3D1 Details PDF